Air Filter
27.A09.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:231.0
B:152.0
H: 463.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 248x248x500 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 24

Pallet (width x length x height): 17200x800x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 2700 g

Gross weight filter + box: 3000 g

8003453102781

Applications

HEULIEZ BUS
Access Serie GX 327 (Ilveco Cursor8 F2BE0682C Euro 4/5/EEV) 213kW 290HP 09/09 —

Access Serie GX 327 (lveco Cursor8 F2BE0682D Euro 3/4/5/EEV) 180kW 245HP 09/09 —

IRISBUS

Citelis 12 m (lveco Cursor8 Euro4/5/EEV) 180kW 245HP 09/09 —
Citelis 12 m (lveco Cursor8 Euro4/5/EEV) 243kW 330HP 09/09 —
Citelis 12 m (lveco Cursor8 Euro4/5/EEV) 279kW 380HP 09/09 —
Citelis 18 m (lveco Cursor8 Euro4/5/EEV) 243kW 330HP 09/09 —
Citelis 18 m (lveco Cursor8 Euro4/5/EEV) 279kW 380HP 09/09 —

KOHLER
200 Serie KV200U (Volvo Penta TAD733GE) 197kW 268HP
200 Serie KV220 (Volvo Penta TAD733GE) 197kW 268HP

VOLVO PENTA




Air Filter

27.A09.00

TAD Serie TAD 532 GE 132kW 180HP 01/07 —
TAD Serie TAD 730 GE 136kW 185HP
TAD Serie TAD 730 GE 136kW 185HP
TAD Serie TAD 731 GE 163kW 222HP
TAD Serie TAD 731 GE 163kW 222HP
TAD Serie TAD 732 GE 197kW 268HP 01/07 —
TAD Serie TAD 733 GE 218kW 296HP 01/07 —
TAD Serie TAD 733 GE 195kW 265HP
TAD Serie TAD 733 GE 214kW 291HP

Cross references

BSB FILTRI
CLEAN FILTERS
FIL FILTER

GPC

HENGST

HIFI FILTER
IVECO

KHD
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MISFAT
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
VOLVO PENTA
WIX

FA5520
MA3433
HP2657
FC2250
E1545L
SA17362
5006254879
01182953
C24820
FA3549
R980
SL81444
S 7A09 A
FLI7871
21377913
49549

FILTERS




